
1

 

              

    W          

                

          

 

 

Owner Manual



Exploded Diagram

2

E

A

D

B

C

F

G

H I

A

A



PARTS  LIST

3

A B C

 Seat

x 3 x 1 x 1

D E Fx 1 x 1 x 1

G H

Right Arm

x 1 x 2

 Back leg

 Seat Frame Front Cross Panel

Back Rail Backrest Left Arm

I x 2

 Front leg



4

HARDWARE  LIST
1 2 3

Bolt  M6*25mm

x 2 x 4 x 4

Washer plate

SPARE  LIST

Bolt  M8* 0mm

4 x 4

Washer plate  22mm Spring washer
5 x 4

Plastic Washer Allen Key

x 2

Nut

Allen Key 4

x 4

x 19

6 7 8

Washer plate 19mm

x 1

1 2 3

Bolt  M6*25mm

x 1 x1 x 1

Bolt  M8* 0mm

4 x 1

Washer plateWasher plate Spring washer
5 x 1

Plastic Washer

x 1

Nut

x 16 7

Washer plate

Allen Key 5

x 1



STEP 1

STEP 2

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

5

E

Loosen 50%x 10

x 4

F
G

10 x 1

10

F G

2 x 4
2



STEP 3

STEP 4

6

E

F

G

D
D

G

G

D10
E

3 x 4

4 x 4

6 x 4

8 x 1

E
3 4 6

8
x 2

x 4

Attach the rear cloth to the lower edge of the back crossbar （D）;
the sofa needs to be lifted up appropriately.

D

10 x 1



STEP 5

STEP 6

7

C

F
x 2

10

Step 1

Step 2

E

E E

G

B B

G

10

G

C

F

100% Tighten

10 x 1

10 x 1

B B



STEP 7

STEP 8

8

G

B
10

H

H

H

I

I

7

1
9

5

I

7

x 2

1 x 2

7

x 2

x 4
5

100% Tighten

10 x 1

9 x 1



STEP 9

STEP 10

9

Cut here

Slap

48h

NOTE: 48 hours to
fully expand after
being unpackaged !

x 3



STEP 11

10

STEP 12

A

A

A





MAINTENANCE AND WARNING















WARRANTY

11




